
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 20 October 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 1,1,4 5/1 26 18/12/20 B Y Y 1 339.00 1 305m

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 1 3,2,6 5/1 17 18/12/20 D Y Y 3 267.00 2 305m

 552476 Two Fifty Three Adam Mackereth 1 2,5,5 5/1 9 18/12/20 B Y Y 3 162.00 3 305m

 554255 Current Model Tracie Price 1 1,1,1 5/1 15 07/01/21 D Y 11 394.00 4 305m

 552478 Unique Pearl Elysia Bartholomew 1 1,5,3 5/1 15 18/12/20 D Y Y 11 336.00 5 305m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 2,4,5 5/1 16 18/12/20 B Y Y 14 224.00 6 305m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 2,3,4 5/1 12 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 214.00 7 305m

 560117 Pumpkin Party Kevin Bewley 1 2,5,2 5/1 14 07/06/21 B Y 14 147.00 8 305m

 540488 Mr. Deeds Vicki Anders 1 2,5,7 5/1 9 28/09/19 D 14 144.00 9 305m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 3 5,3,2 5/1 9 05/12/20 D Y 18 159.00 10 305m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 1 5,4,5 5/1 16 19/03/20 B Y 178.00 11 305m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 5,6,7 5/1 13 23/10/21 D 161.00 12 305m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 4,3,5 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 160.00 13 305m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 6,4,5 5/1 2 28/01/23 B 150.00 14 305m

 548748 Striking Holly Annette Kampman 1 5,8,6 5/1 12 23/05/20 B 123.00 15 305m

 558849 Pepper Kimetto Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,8,2 5/1 5 21/01/21 B 118.80 16 305m

 569323 Myola Nick Annette Kampman 1 5,5,6 5/1 10 19/11/21 D 117.00 17 305m

 533937 Myola Sunrise Annette Kampman 1 7,8,5 5/1 15 04/02/19 B 111.00 18 305m

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 7,7,6 5/1 3 14/11/22 B 110.00 19 305m
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 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 1 2,5,3 6 3 09/12/21 D 3 198.00 1 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,2,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 199.00 2 305m

 569322 Myola Thunder Annette Kampman 1 2,5,7 6 9 19/11/21 D 14 126.00 3 305m

 583166 Jaja Ding Dong Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,1,6 6 1 28/01/23 B 17 133.40 4 305m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 5,6,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 19 138.00 5 305m

 570673 Misty Grey Kevin Bewley 1 2,4,2 6 4 24/03/22 B Y Y 144.00 6 305m

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 1 6,2,3 6 3 21/05/22 D Y Y 144.00 7 305m

 576953 Sudoku Shirley Julie Green 2 4,1,2 6 4 01/07/22 B 134.00 8 305m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 7,4,3 6 2 12/07/21 B 133.00 9 305m

 572122 Knight Vader Stephen Bartholomew 2 8,5,5 6 2 04/05/22 D Y Y 128.00 10 305m

 565732 Florrie Lincoln Kevin Bewley 1 4,2,3 6 1 01/12/21 B Y 126.00 11 305m

 559923 Lucy Deeds Vicki Anders 1 4,6,8 6 4 08/03/21 B 114.00 12 305m

 552224 Virage Volante Kevin Bewley 1 4,5,5 6 7 20/08/20 B 108.00 13 305m

 582146 Myola Thalia Annette Kampman 1 6,8,7 6 2 12/12/22 B 102.00 14 305m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 3 4,4,4 6 4 26/05/22 B 92.00 15 305m

 556640 Gracie Pacey Julie Green 1 5,6,3 6 4 20/12/20 B 88.00 16 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 7,7,4 6 2 30/03/22 B 82.80 17 305m

 553122 Cookie Bale Julie Green 1 8,8,4 6 1 01/01/21 B Y 70.00 18 305m
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 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 1 2,2,3 M/1 23/11/21 D 3 172.00 1 305m

 583161 Beast Storm Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,5,5 M/1 28/01/23 B 3 88.80 2 305m

 583164 Blue To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,5 M/1 28/01/23 B 14 101.20 3 305m

 583163 Energy To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 M/1 28/01/23 D 4 305m

 583210 Magic Mack Edna Fennell 1 M/1 13/04/23 D Y Y 5 305m

 584402 Moonlight Oscar Linda Gore 1 M/1 14/03/23 D 6 305m

 583162 Shadows To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 M/1 28/01/23 D 7 305m

 581173 Swift Gift April Janssen 1 M/1 18/11/22 B 8 305m

 582030 Compton Layla Tracie Price 1 6,2,4 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 122.00 9 305m

 576582 Menari Ace Noel Perry 1 2,3,2 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 122.00 10 305m

 582032 Compton Lily Tracie Price 1 6,4,5 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 82.00 11 305m

 569957 Sweet Babysitter Julie Green 2 4,4,5 M/1 24/02/22 B 80.00 12 305m

 584900 Compton Copy Tracie Price 1 4 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 67.20 13 305m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 2 5,5,5 M/1 20/12/21 D 67.20 14 305m

 580757 Saint Barry Peter Byrne 1 6,4,5 M/1 01/11/22 D 64.40 15 305m

 593540 Winslow Wish Aimee Drew 1 6,4 M/1 01/01/22 B 61.60 16 305m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 3 4,5,6 M/1 19/02/23 B 61.33 17 305m
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 554255 Current Model Tracie Price 2 1,1,1 1/2 15 07/01/21 D Y 11 394.00 1 400m

 552478 Unique Pearl Elysia Bartholomew 2 1,5,3 1/2 15 18/12/20 D Y Y 11 336.00 2 400m

 575152 Shore's Pick Richard Clayfield 1 3,4,3 2/1/1 9 05/04/22 B Y 3 258.00 3 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 2 1,1,4 3/1/1 26 18/12/20 B Y Y 11 339.00 4 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 6,3,2 3/1/1 10 14/01/22 D 18 264.00 5 400m

 573181 Chester Deeds Garry Anders 1 7,6,6 3/1/1 9 14/02/22 D 108.00 6 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 1,1,2 4/1/2 13 12/02/22 B 1 220.00 7 400m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Melissa Freitag 1 2,3,7 4/1/2 10 22/02/21 D Y 3 252.00 8 400m

 586234 Aston Cayenne Dustin Drew 1 6,2,1 4/1/2 6 23/03/22 D Y 17 199.00 9 400m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 5,6,7 4/1/2 13 23/10/21 D 161.00 10 400m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 4,1,4 4/1/1 9 25/12/21 B Y Y 192.00 11 400m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 4,2,5 4/1/1 4 12/12/21 D Y 191.00 12 400m
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 571278 Smokin' Chicken Neville Lenehan 2 1,3,4 5/1 2 20/12/21 D 1 145.00 1 400m

 561611 Cadillac Belle Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,2,1 5/1 10 12/07/21 B 3 187.00 2 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 2,6,8 5/1 13 10/05/21 B Y 3 183.00 3 400m

 562122 Aminah Dustin Drew 1 3,7,4 5/1 5 09/06/21 B 3 180.00 4 400m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 2 8,2,7 5/1 4 05/03/22 B 6 195.00 5 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 1,6,2 5/1 4 16/09/22 B Y Y 13 166.00 6 400m

 560117 Pumpkin Party Kevin Bewley 2 2,5,2 5/1 14 07/06/21 B Y 14 147.00 7 400m

 569322 Myola Thunder Annette Kampman 2 2,5,7 5/1 9 19/11/21 D 14 126.00 8 400m

 566566 Rocklea Earle Tracie Price 1 4(FEL),8,3 5/1 5 30/12/21 D 15 252.00 9 400m

 569540 Aston Aretha Aimee Drew 1 4,1,2 5/1 12 25/02/22 B Y 17 267.00 10 400m

 573187 Bob Deeds Vicki Anders 1 4,1,4 5/1 3 14/02/22 D 17 135.00 11 400m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 4(FEL),7,5 5/1 4 22/07/22 B Y Y 171.00 12 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 6,3,4 5/1 3 21/03/22 B 164.00 13 400m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 1 4,3,4 5/1 5 02/09/21 D Y Y 163.00 14 400m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 1 5,1,8 5/1 10 21/01/22 B Y Y 157.00 15 400m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,3,5 5/1 3 14/11/22 D 155.00 16 400m

 558270 Gas Man Mark Roberts 1 6,5,3 5/1 10 15/01/21 D 150.00 17 400m

 572794 Penny Pinto Brendan Casey 1 7,5,5 5/1 6 17/02/22 B 126.00 18 400m

 569323 Myola Nick Annette Kampman 2 5,5,6 5/1 10 19/11/21 D 117.00 19 400m

 564185 What Desire Kevin Bewley 1 4,4,5 5/1 10 16/10/21 B Y 117.00 20 400m

 552772 Cadillac Girl Captain Abbott 1 2,5,5 5/1 14 14/12/20 B 114.00 21 400m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 4(FEL),5,5 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 99.00 22 400m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 1 4,4,4 5/1 4 26/05/22 B 92.00 23 400m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 2 5,7,5 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 90.00 24 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 7,7,4 5/1 2 30/03/22 B 82.80 25 400m
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 565160 Mysterious Minds Melissa Freitag 1 2,2,1 6 1 26/08/21 D 3 196.00 1 400m

 584895 Compton Gold Tracie Price 1 1,1 6 2 15/03/23 B Y 11 220.00 2 400m

 573184 Ernie Deeds Vicki Anders 1 1,5,3 6 1 14/02/22 D 11 114.00 3 400m

 573403 Step On Air Catherine Roberts 1 2,2,1 6 3 14/03/22 D 14 219.00 4 400m

 576192 Mcivor Olly Barry Priest 2 3,2,2 6 2 26/05/22 D 14 211.20 5 400m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 3 2,5,3 6 3 09/12/21 D 14 198.00 6 400m

 554717 Caesars Palace Mark Roberts 1 3,5,2 6 3 28/10/20 D 14 176.40 7 400m

 580746 Lektra Damian Catherine Roberts 1 3,3,5 6 1 07/10/22 D 14 135.00 8 400m

 572471 Aston King Aimee Drew 1 6,6,1 6 3 20/01/22 D Y 17 188.60 9 400m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 4 7,2,5 6 6 14/06/21 D 187.00 10 400m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 6,4,5 6 2 28/01/23 B 150.00 11 400m

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 2 6,2,3 6 3 21/05/22 D Y Y 144.00 12 400m

 568304 Alice Express Julie Green 3 5,2,2 6 2 27/10/21 B Y 137.00 13 400m

 576953 Sudoku Shirley Julie Green 1 4,1,2 6 4 01/07/22 B 134.00 14 400m

 573019 Princetown Flyer April Janssen 4 7,4,1 6 1 15/03/22 B 132.00 15 400m

 552370 Lorelle Soldier Julie Green 1 3,3,7 6 2 31/10/20 B 114.00 16 400m

 559919 Freddy Deeds Garry Anders 1 8,3,6 6 5 08/03/21 D 108.00 17 400m

 582146 Myola Thalia Annette Kampman 2 6,8,7 6 2 12/12/22 B 102.00 18 400m

 576951 Sudoku Jade Julie Green 1 5,5,5 6 3 01/07/22 B 97.00 19 400m

 569320 Myola Dusk Annette Kampman 1 7(FTF),6,6 6 2 19/11/21 B 96.00 20 400m

 556640 Gracie Pacey Julie Green 2 5,6,3 6 4 20/12/20 B 88.00 21 400m

 575323 Half Past Twelve Kevin Bewley 1 6,5,4 6 1 19/04/22 D Y 86.00 22 400m

 573179 Bert Deeds Garry Anders 1 6,5,8 6 2 14/02/22 D 78.00 23 400m

 553122 Cookie Bale Julie Green 2 8,8,4 6 1 01/01/21 B Y 70.00 24 400m

 576191 Mcivor Morgan Julie Priest 2 4,5,6 6 2 26/05/22 D 66.00 25 400m

 548901 Cawbourne Baxter Julie Green 1 7,6,7 6 4 15/08/20 D 65.00 26 400m

 563250 Al's Estafania Julie Green 1 5,6,8 6 1 06/06/21 B 65.00 27 400m
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 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 2 2,2,2 M/1 26/05/22 B 3 178.00 1 400m

 584894 Sean's Matilda Tracie Price 1 3,2 M/1 15/03/23 B 3 149.60 2 400m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 2 2,2,3 M/1 23/11/21 D 14 172.00 3 400m

 593539 Aston Ciarra Aimee Drew 1 6,2,3 M/1 01/01/22 B Y 18 155.00 4 400m

 583163 Energy To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 M/1 28/01/23 D 5 400m

 581173 Swift Gift April Janssen 2 M/1 18/11/22 B 6 400m

 582030 Compton Layla Tracie Price 2 6,2,4 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 122.00 7 400m

 576582 Menari Ace Noel Perry 2 2,3,2 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 122.00 8 400m

 569957 Sweet Babysitter Julie Green 1 4,4,5 M/1 24/02/22 B 80.00 9 400m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 1 5,5,5 M/1 20/12/21 D 67.20 10 400m

 580757 Saint Barry Peter Byrne 2 6,4,5 M/1 01/11/22 D 64.40 11 400m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 1 4,5,6 M/1 19/02/23 B 61.33 12 400m
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 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 3,3,1 2/1/2 19 07/01/22 D 14 279.00 1 512m

 573171 Magic Tom David Fennell 1 1,2,1 4/1/2 5 05/03/22 D Y 1 202.00 2 512m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 2 7,1,3 4/1/2 5 04/12/21 B 17 242.00 3 512m

 572794 Penny Pinto Brendan Casey 2 7,5,5 4/1/2 6 17/02/22 B 126.00 4 512m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 3 3,3,1 4/1/1 18 06/09/20 D Y 14 336.00 5 512m

 560629 Lightning Pest Garry Elliott 1 4,4,4 4/1/1 5 19/03/21 B 138.00 6 512m
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 567788 Flax Mill Brendan Casey 2 1,3,6 5/1 3 21/01/22 D Y 1 195.00 1 512m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 1 2,2,1 5/1 8 16/05/22 D Y 3 209.00 2 512m

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 2 1,1,2 5/1 23 23/01/21 D Y 11 314.00 3 512m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 1,6,2 5/1 4 16/09/22 B Y Y 13 166.00 4 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 3,5,1 5/1 8 08/11/21 D 14 225.00 5 512m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 3 4,4,1 5/1 8 12/05/21 D 17 216.00 6 512m

 573178 Ollie Deeds Garry Anders 1 6,5,1 5/1 5 14/02/22 D 17 169.20 7 512m

 554612 Prime Of Life Kevin Bewley 1 4,2,4 5/1 12 11/02/21 D 190.00 8 512m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 2 5,4,5 5/1 16 19/03/20 B Y 178.00 9 512m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 5,1,4 5/1 8 21/03/22 B 170.00 10 512m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 2 4(FEL),5,5 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 99.00 11 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 5,7,5 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 90.00 12 512m
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 572744 Moonlight Annie Melissa Freitag 1 3,1,2 6 3 07/03/22 B 3 213.60 1 512m

 577751 Aston Botan Dustin Drew 1 2,1,5 6 1 28/07/22 D Y 3 144.00 2 512m

 576962 Penny Drop Kyle Goodwin 1 3,2,5 6 5 20/06/22 B 3 139.00 3 512m

 571278 Smokin' Chicken Neville Lenehan 1 1,3,4 6 2 20/12/21 D 11 145.00 4 512m

 576616 Compton Rocky Tracie Price 1 1,4,3 6 2 16/09/22 D Y Y 13 197.00 5 512m

 576192 Mcivor Olly Barry Priest 1 3,2,2 6 2 26/05/22 D 14 211.20 6 512m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 2 2,5,3 6 3 09/12/21 D 14 198.00 7 512m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 3 7,2,5 6 6 14/06/21 D 187.00 8 512m

 567593 Ashby Jazzy Kevin Bewley 1 5,7,3 6 6 09/12/21 B Y 142.00 9 512m

 568304 Alice Express Julie Green 2 5,2,2 6 2 27/10/21 B Y 137.00 10 512m

 573019 Princetown Flyer April Janssen 2 7,4,1 6 1 15/03/22 B 132.00 11 512m

 572122 Knight Vader Stephen Bartholomew 1 8,5,5 6 2 04/05/22 D Y Y 128.00 12 512m

 567618 Victa Bob Kevin Bewley 2 4,2,5 6 6 21/12/21 D Y Y 119.00 13 512m

 579423 Ringer's Girl Peter Franklin 1 4,4,7 6 1 05/10/22 B 107.00 14 512m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 2 4,4,4 6 4 26/05/22 B 92.00 15 512m

 575323 Half Past Twelve Kevin Bewley 2 6,5,4 6 1 19/04/22 D Y 86.00 16 512m

 576191 Mcivor Morgan Julie Priest 1 4,5,6 6 2 26/05/22 D 66.00 17 512m
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 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 1 2,2,2 M/1 26/05/22 B 14 178.00 1 512m

 576634 Aston Darwin Aimee Drew 1 7,3 M/1 19/06/22 D Y 96.80 2 512m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 2 4,5,6 M/1 19/02/23 B 61.33 3 512m
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 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 2 3,3,1 1/2 19 07/01/22 D 14 279.00 1 600m

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 1 1,1,2 3/1/2 23 23/01/21 D Y 1 314.00 2 600m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 2 3,3,1 3/1/2 18 06/09/20 D Y 3 336.00 3 600m
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 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 8,2,7 5/1 4 05/03/22 B 6 195.00 1 600m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 1 7,1,3 5/1 5 04/12/21 B 17 242.00 2 600m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 2 4,4,1 5/1 8 12/05/21 D 17 216.00 3 600m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 5,3,2 5/1 9 05/12/20 D Y 18 159.00 4 600m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 1 7,2,5 5/1 6 14/06/21 D 187.00 5 600m
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 567788 Flax Mill Brendan Casey 1 1,3,6 6 3 21/01/22 D Y 11 195.00 1 600m

 572744 Moonlight Annie Melissa Freitag 2 3,1,2 6 3 07/03/22 B 14 213.60 2 600m

 568304 Alice Express Julie Green 1 5,2,2 6 2 27/10/21 B Y 137.00 3 600m

 573019 Princetown Flyer April Janssen 1 7,4,1 6 1 15/03/22 B 132.00 4 600m

 567618 Victa Bob Kevin Bewley 1 4,2,5 6 6 21/12/21 D Y Y 119.00 5 600m
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 549168 Sher Zany David Green 1 3,3,1 4/1/2 18 06/09/20 D Y 14 336.00 1 732m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 1 4,4,1 4/1/2 8 12/05/21 D 17 216.00 2 732m
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 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 3 1,1,2 5/1 23 23/01/21 D Y 11 314.00 1 732m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 5,3,2 5/1 9 05/12/20 D Y 18 159.00 2 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 4,3,5 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 160.00 3 732m
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 2 7,2,5 6 6 14/06/21 D 187.00 1 732m
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 577754 Aston Mai Tai Aimee Drew 1 3,5,7 6 3 28/07/22 B Y 14 189.00 1 400m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,1,4 6 8 21/03/22 B 170.00 2 400m

 569818 Dug's Sister Lehanne Bartholomew 1 4,1,8 6 2 08/03/22 B Y Y 143.00 3 400m

 573019 Princetown Flyer April Janssen 3 7,4,1 6 1 15/03/22 B 132.00 4 400m

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 7,7,6 6 3 14/11/22 B 110.00 5 400m

 579423 Ringer's Girl Peter Franklin 2 4,4,7 6 1 05/10/22 B 107.00 6 400m
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